
Benefits & Payroll

MONTHLY RATES FOR THE 2016-17 PLAN YEAR
Surviving Spouses

CU Health Plan - 
Exclusive

CU Health Plan - 
High Deductible

CU Health Plan - 
Kaiser

Surviving Spouse

Surviving Spouse +
Child(ren)

Total 
Rate

Cost CU
Covers

Your
Cost

Total 
Rate

Cost CU
Covers

Your
Cost

Total 
Rate

Cost CU
Covers

Your
Cost

Medical Plans
Under age 65

$550.70 $487.07 $487.07 $487.07$63.63 $511.92 $24.85 $577.32 $90.25

$1,044.10 $919.79 $919.79 $919.79$124.31 $958.64 $38.85 $1,094.70 $174.91

Alternate Medicare Payment
AMP provides a monthly check

in the amount listed below 

Surviving Spouse

Total Rate

$108.40

CU Health Plan - 
Medicare

Total 
Rate

Cost CU
Covers

Your
Cost

Medical Plans
Medicare Eligible (Over 65)

Surviving Spouse $447.76 $381.60 $66.16

Surving Child 
on Medicare

$447.76 $357.35 $90.41

CU Health Plan - 
Medicare/High Deductible

Total 
Rate

Cost CU
Covers

Your
Cost

Medical Plans
Medicare Eligible/Over Age 65

$894.48 $689.21 $205.27

$1,345.85 $1,029.79 $316.06

1 Surviving Spouse + 
Child(ren) Under 65

Surviving Spouse +  1 Child on 
Medicare + Child(ren) Under 65

1800 Grant St., Suite 400, Denver, CO 80203
benefits@cu.edu

1-855-216-7740 (option 3)
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EMPLOYEE SERVICES



Benefits & Payroll

MONTHLY RATES FOR THE 2016-17 PLAN YEAR
Surviving Spouses

Delta Dental EPO Delta Dental PPO

Surviving Spouse

Spouse + Child(ren)

Total 
Rate

Cost CU
Covers

Your
Cost

Total 
Rate

Cost CU
Covers

Your
Cost

Dental Plans
Under age 65

$28.40

$53.54

$0

$0

$0

$0

$28.40

$53.54

$46.00

$85.42

$46.00

$85.42

Delta Dental Premier

Surviving Spouse

Spouse + Child(ren)

Total 
Rate

Cost CU
Covers

Your
Cost

Dental Plans
For 401(a) Retirees Only

(Over 65)

$45.83

$89.42

$0

$0

$45.83

$89.42

1800 Grant St., Suite 400, Denver, CO 80203
benefits@cu.edu

1-855-216-7740 (option 3)

On the Web:
www.cu.edu/bene�ts

EMPLOYEE SERVICES


